BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE

Secretary of State

KIMBERLEY PERONDI

Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings



Commercial Recordings & Notary Division 202 N. Carson Street Carson City, NV 89701 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

> North Las Vegas City Hall 2250 Las Vegas Blvd North, Suite 400 North Las Vegas, NV 89030 Telephone (702) 486-2880 Fax (702) 486-2888

JOSEPH BENSON 73 Hawk Ridge Dr. Las Vegas, NV 89135, USA **Work Order #:** W2022052402009

May 24, 2022 Receipt Version: 1

Special Handling Instructions: Submitter ID: 120123

Charges

Description	Fee Description	Filing Number	Filing	Filing	Qty	Price	Amount
			Date/Time	Status			
Certificates	Fees	20222342557	5/24/2022 3:36:17 PM	Approved	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Total						·	\$50.00

Payments

Туре	Description	Payment Status	Amount
Credit Card	6534317656446660203068	Success	\$50.00
Total			\$50.00

Credit Balance: \$0.00

JOSEPH BENSON 73 Hawk Ridge Dr. Las Vegas, NV 89135, USA





CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **BENSON & BINGHAM, LLC**, as a DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 10/28/2003, and is in good standing in this state.

A BUADA

Certificate Number: B202205242690948

You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 05/24/2022.

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State